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|__# | PETTORALE|

1 4145
2 4005
3 4086
4 4069
5 443
6 2598
7 233
8 152
9 4088
10 4393
11 4147
12 4010
13 4146
14 370
15 77

16 4083
17 2592
18 368
19 4011
20 4008
21 121

22 4042
23 3885

CROSS PER TUTTI 2024

ATLETA
PICCHIO GIOVANNI
ALAMIA MICHELE
BARBETTA MARCO
DELAINI DAVIDE
SIENA GIONA
UBOLDI MATTIA
GRASSI EDOARDO
DENAMI MARCO
SESSA FABIO
SIMONCELLI LEONARDO
RONZONI MARCO
DE CHIARA MARCO
VINCI GIULIO
PICCIN NICOLO
CAIMI FEDERICO
SECCHI GIACOMO
GIAMBUSSO ANDREA GIUSEPPE
PEZZETTI EROS
FAVERO TOMMASO
CARUGATI LEONARDO
CIVATI MATTEO
BIANCHI MOUSSA
BREGA SIMONE

4" TAPPA - PADERNO DUGNANO - 11/02/2024 ®

ORGANIZZAZIONE DI EUROATLETICA 2002

GARA 4_AM/JM - DEFINITIVA
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1
AM 1
M 2
M 3
AM 2
M 4
M 5
AM 3
M 6
M 7
AM 4
M 8
M 9
M 10
AM 5
AM 6
AM 7
AM 8
AM 9
AM 10
M 11
M 12
M 13

SOCIETA'
VA918 - VARESE ATLETICA A.S.D.
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
PV110-ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
VA990 - MALPENSA ATLETICA
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA
PV110-ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
VA990 - MALPENSA ATLETICA
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
VA918 - VARESE ATLETICA A.S.D.
MI759 - LA FENICE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
C0O017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE

TEMPO

00:14:59.368
00:15:00.868
00:15:13.366
00:15:17.876
00:15:28.869
00:15:31.117
00:15:35.868
00:15:42.867
00:15:43.372
00:15:46.868
00:15:50.366
00:15:50.870
00:15:54.125
00:15:54.127
00:15:56.863
00:16:02.860
00:16:04.360
00:16:10.355
00:16:10.606
00:16:13.109
00:16:13.110
00:16:21.365
00:16:22.103



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

61
4144
2669
2677
412
225
219
3996
2579
2632
4032
3385
2727
2718
2594
313
4077
354
4139
2605
235
320
228
3383
3889
2576

2717
4013
423
280
29
2633
3882
183
2675
4396
151
2643
230
276

BRAMBILLA MIRKO
HAYMAN JAMES LUCA
PLONA NICOLO'
PAPALEO LUCA
ROSSETTI DIEGO
GIRASA FRANCESCO
GIACOBBE MIGUEL
BESSI FILIPPO

RIVERA GABRIELE GIOVANN

MAININI MATTEO
DUOCCIO GIANLUCA
MEDA FRANCESCO (2)
PIGNATIELLO RICCARDO
MAFFEI LEONARDO
MUNGIARDI MARCO
MEZZANOTTE FEDERICO
ALFIERI RICCARDO
PATTINA SAMUEL
CALAMAI ALESSIO
DOVERI MATTIA MARINO
GRASSI MATTEO

MISITI NICOLO'
GONZALES DAVIDE
GATTU ANDREA

MICO' MATTEO ROCCO
DEL GIUDICE RICCARDO
AMORUSO MARIO
BARATELLI FEDERICO
IBRAHIM MARIO

SALA ALESSANDRO
MANCIN ALESSIO
BASILICO MATTIA
SOUSSI MOHAMED
TECCI MAURO

FERRARI ALESSANDRO
BOSSER FRANCESCO
BUZZINI FEDERICO
DELL'AGOSTINO DARIO
GHEZZI SIMONE
GRAMEGNA NICOLO'
MAGNI ROBERTO
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JM
JM
JM
AM
AM
JM
JM
JM
JM
AM
AM
JM
AM
AM
AM
JM
AM
AM
JM
AM
JM
JM
JM
AM
JM
JM
AM
AM
AM
JM
AM
AM
AM
AM
JM
AM
AM
AM
JM
AM
AM

14
15
16
11
12
17
18
19
20
13
14
21
15
16
17
22
18
19
23
20
24
25
26
21
27
28
22
23
24
29
25
26
27
28
30
29
30
31
31
32
33

MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
VA918 - VARESE ATLETICA A.S.D.

MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
C0O017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
VA990 - MALPENSA ATLETICA
VA394 - ATL. ARCISATE

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

VA394 - ATL. ARCISATE

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO

MI706 - CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI FINANZA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI759 - LA FENICE

MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

VA394 - ATL. ARCISATE

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI098 - POL. BESANESE

PV110 - ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906
VA990 - MALPENSA ATLETICA

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI218 - N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
MIO74 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

00:16:22.605
00:16:26.858
00:16:27.610
00:16:28.107
00:16:28.611
00:16:28.860
00:16:29.606
00:16:31.355
00:16:31.857
00:16:40.605
00:16:44.105
00:16:45.608
00:16:45.857
00:16:45.859
00:16:47.610
00:16:50.856
00:16:53.855
00:16:55.103
00:16:58.865
00:16:59.854
00:17:03.847
00:17:05.098
00:17:06.345
00:17:19.344
00:17:21.843
00:17:24.343
00:17:25.346
00:17:28.095
00:17:28.606
00:17:41.342
00:17:41.586
00:17:50.334
00:17:51.334
00:18:02.336
00:18:02.838
00:18:04.836
00:18:14.091
00:18:15.589
00:18:18.342
00:18:35.580
00:18:50.077



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

278
78
203
4149
2600
4391
374
4022

MAMBRETTI FILIPPO

CALEFFI ALESSANDRO
GABELLINI VICTOR
CASTIGLIONI ADRIANO CARLO
BANFI FILIPPO

BIASSONI ANDREA

POGUTZ LOUIS

RIZZI TOMMASO

I L

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
JM
JM
AM

34
35
36
37
38
32
33
39

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
27000 - CSlI

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MIO080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MIO080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946

00:18:57.831
00:18:58.079
00:19:19.339
00:20:30.156
00:20:34.566
00:23:43.222
00:23:46.076
00:25:07.317



